March Daily Bible Readings
· Friday, March 1, 2019: Psalm 99; Deuteronomy 9:6-14; Acts 10:1-8
· Saturday, March 2, 2019: Psalm 99; Deuteronomy 9:15-24; Luke 10:21-24
· Sunday, March 3, 2019: Exodus 34:29-35; Psalm 99; 2 Corinthians 3:12-4:2; Luke 9:28-36 [37-43a] 
· Monday, March 4, 2019: Psalm 35:11-28; Exodus 35:1-29; Acts 10:9-23a
· Tuesday, March 5, 2019: Psalm 35:11-28; Ezekiel 1:1; 2:1; Acts 10:23b-33
· [bookmark: id117]Wednesday, March 6, 2019: Joel 2:1-2, 12-17 or Isaiah 58:1-12; Psalm 51:1-14; 2 Corinthians 5:20b-6:10; Matthew 6:1-6, 16-21 
· [bookmark: id118]Thursday, March 7, 2019: Psalm 91:1-2, 9-16; Exodus 5:10-23; Acts 7:30-34
· Friday, March 8, 2019: Psalm 91:1-2, 9-16; Exodus 6:1-13; Acts 7:35-42
· Saturday, March 9, 2019: Psalm 91:1-2, 9-16; Ecclesiastes 3:1-8; John 12:27-36
· Sunday, March 10, 2019: Deuteronomy 26:1-11; Psalm 91:1-2, 9-16; Romans 10:8b-13; Luke 4:1-13 
· Monday, March 11, 2019: Psalm 17; 1 Chronicles 21:1-17; 1 John 2:1-6
· Tuesday, March 12, 2019: Psalm 17; Zechariah 3:1-10; 2 Peter 2:4-21
· Wednesday, March 13, 2019: Psalm 17; Job 1:1-22; Luke 21:34-22:6
· [bookmark: id119]Thursday, March 14, 2019: Psalm 27; Genesis 13:1-7, 14-18; Philippians 3:2-12
· Friday, March 15, 2019: Psalm 27; Genesis 14:17-24; Philippians 3:17-20
· Saturday, March 16, 2019: Psalm 27; Psalm 118:26-29; Matthew 23:37-39
· Sunday, March 17, 2019: Genesis 15:1-12, 17-18; Psalm 27; Philippians 3:17-4:1; Luke 13:31-35 
· Monday, March 18, 2019: Psalm 105:1-42; Exodus 33:1-6; Romans 4:1-12
· Tuesday, March 19, 2019: Psalm 105:1-42; Numbers 14:10b-24; 1 Corinthians 10:1-13
· Wednesday, March 20, 2019: Psalm 105:1-42; 2 Chronicles 20:1-22; Luke 13:22-31
· [bookmark: id120]Thursday, March 21, 2019: Psalm 63:1-8; Daniel 3:19-30; Revelation 2:8-11
· Friday, March 22, 2019: Psalm 63:1-8; Daniel 12:1-4; Revelation 3:1-6
· Saturday, March 23, 2019: Psalm 63:1-8; Isaiah 5:1-7; Luke 6:43-45
· Sunday, March 24, 2019: Isaiah 55:1-9; Psalm 63:1-8; 1 Corinthians 10:1-13; Luke 13:1-9 
· Monday, March 25, 2019: Psalm 39; Jeremiah 11:1-17; Romans 2:1-11
· Tuesday, March 26, 2019: Psalm 39; Ezekiel 17:1-10; Romans 2:12-16
· Wednesday, March 27, 2019: Psalm 39; Numbers 13:17-27; Luke 13:18-21
· [bookmark: id121]Thursday, March 28, 2019: Psalm 32; Joshua 4:1-13; 2 Corinthians 4:16-5:5
· Friday, March 29, 2019: Psalm 32; Joshua 4:14-24; 2 Corinthians 5:6-15
· Saturday, March 30, 2019: Psalm 32; Exodus 32:7-14; Luke 15:1-10
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday, March 31, 2019: Josh 5:9-12; Psalm 32; 2 Corinthians 5:16-21; Luke 15:1-3, 11b-32 

